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Cumulative Enrollment includes all pupils enrolled at some time during the year. It is higher than enrollment at any

given time during the year.

 2005 - 2006  

END OF REPORT

*

Average Daily Membership does not include Pre-Kindergarten nor Special Education Pre-Kindergarten. Totals are

rounded to the nearest whole number.

**

Average Daily Attendance does not include Pre-Kindergarten nor Special Education Pre-Kindergarten. Totals are

rounded to the nearest whole number.

***

Enrollment and Average Daily Attendance Public Schools

Reporting Period 01

01
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,  2005 Cumulative*

Enrollment

Average**

Daily

Membership

Average***

Daily

Attendance

 2,484

 1,270

 40,340

 324

 4,213

 40,436

 37,582

 36,812

 36,784

 37,959

 38,725

 40,838

 38,868

 41,146

 34,993

 29,372

 26,205

 4,594

 1,093

Pre-Kindergarten

Special Education Pre-

Kindergarten

Kindergarten

Special Education

Kindergarten

Special Education

Elementary (Self-

Contained)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Special Education

Secondary (Self-Contained)

 Secondary (GED)

 2,817

 2,054

 47,363

 450

 5,594

 47,008

 43,077

 42,045

 41,734

 43,059

 43,643

 45,893

 43,706

 46,362

 38,568

 31,978

 28,189

 5,752

 2,408

 38,942

 308

 3,994

 39,522

 36,785

 36,152

 36,026

 37,176

 37,677

 39,464

 37,546

 39,336

 33,626

 28,202

 25,053

 4,208

 886

 183,774

 310,264

 205,134

 356,566

 183,972

 308,012

 175,705

 299,196

 40,319

 322

 4,200

 40,680

 37,757

 37,057

 36,955

 38,170

 38,840

 40,892

 38,986

 41,265

 35,197

 29,516

 26,243

 4,578

 1,009

 494,038  561,700  491,986  474,903
GRAND TOTAL

Total Secondary

Total Elementary

Enrollment

Period




