January 4, 2007 Thursday, 11:10 AM Page 1 of 1

	Period 01, 2005 Enrollment	Cumulative* Enrollment	Average** Daily Membership	Average*** Daily Attendance
Pre-Kindergarten	2,484	2,817		
Special Education Pre- Kindergarten	1,270	2,054		
Kindergarten	40,340	47,363	40,319	38,942
Special Education Kindergarten	324	450	322	308
Special Education Elementary (Self- Contained)	4,213	5,594	4,200	3,994
1	40,436	47,008	40,680	39,522
2	37,582	43,077	37,757	36,785
3	36,812	42,045	37,057	36,152
4	36,784	41,734	36,955	36,026
5	37,959	43,059	38,170	37,176
6	38,725	43,643	38,840	37,677
7	40,838	45,893	40,892	39,464
8	38,868	43,706	38,986	37,546
9	41,146	46,362	41,265	39,336
10	34,993	38,568	35,197	33,626
11	29,372	31,978	29,516	28,202
12	26,205	28,189	26,243	25,053
Special Education econdary (Self-Contained)	4,594	5,752	4,578	4,208
Secondary (GED)	1,093	2,408	1,009	886
Total Secondary	183,774	205,134	183,972	175,705
Total Elementary	310,264	356,566	308,012	299,196
GRAND TOTAL	494,038	561,700	491,986	474,903

* Cumulative Enrollment includes all pupils enrolled at some time during the year. It is higher than enrollment at any given time during the year.

** Average Daily Membership does not include Pre-Kindergarten nor Special Education Pre-Kindergarten. Totals are rounded to the nearest whole number.

*** Average Daily Attendance does not include Pre-Kindergarten nor Special Education Pre-Kindergarten. Totals are rounded to the nearest whole number.

MSIS